mobius

Math worksheet on 'Patterning - Missing from Place

Value Pattern (Level 2)'. Part of a broader unit on

'Patterns and Sums - Intro’

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/patterns and sums intro/

2
33
3,300
?
33,000,000
3,300,000,000
4

26
?
26,000,000
26,000,000,000

20
?

20,000,000
20,000,000,000

©Mobius Academy

a

C

e

a

C

e

a

C

e

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

330,000

3,300,000

3,300

b

d

33,000,000

33,000

330

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

26,000,000

26,000

26

b

d

f

2,600

260,000

2,600,000

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

20,000

2,000,000

20

b

d

f

2,000

200,000

20,000,000

Mobius Math Academy

1 Find the term that would
complete this place value

Name:

pattern in the missing space 40
C
4 4,000
?
40,000
4,000,000 e
400

7
?
70,000
7,000,000
700,000,000

13
?
13,000,000
13,000,000,000

18
1,800
?
18,000,000
1,800,000,000

a

C

e

a

Cc

e

400,000

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

700

700,000

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

13,000,000

130,000

1,300

b

d

13,000

13

130

Find the term that would
complete this place value
pattern in the missing space

180,000

18,000

18,000,000

b

d

f

180,000,000

1,800

1,800,000

Math learning portal. Enrichment classes. Tutoring. Math games to engage kids. (mobius.academy)


https://app.mobius.academy/math/units/patterns_and_sums_intro/
https://www.mobius.academy/

