N	2	m	ne	•	
v	ч		ı	•	



Math worksheet on 'Patterning - Missing from Place Value Pattern (Level 2)'. Part of a broader unit on 'Patterns and Sums - Intro'

Learn online: app.mobius.academy/math/units/patterns and sums intro/

Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space	а	40	b	0
4 ? 40,000	C	4,000	d	400,000
4,000,000	е	400	f	4

33	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space			
3,300 ? 33,000,000 3,300,000,000	a	330,000	b	33,000,000
	C	3,300,000	d	33,000
	е	3,300	f	330

7	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space			
? 70,000 7,000,000	a	70	b	7
7,000,000	C	7,000	d	700
	е	1	f	700,000

26 ? 26,000,000 26,000,000,000	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space				
	a	26,000,000	b	2,600	
	C	26,000	d	260,000	
	е	26	f	2,600,000	

13 ? 13,000,000 13,000,000,000	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space				
	a	13,000,000	b	13,000	
	C	130,000	d	13	
	е	1,300	f	130	

20 ? 20,000,000 20,000,000,000	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space			
	a	20,000	b	2,000
	C	2,000,000	d	200,000
	е	20	f	20,000,000

18	Find the term that would complete this place value pattern in the missing space				
1,800 ? 18,000,000	а	180,000	b	180,000,000	
1,800,000,000	C	18,000	d	1,800	
	е	18,000,000	f	1,800,000	